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BAMM089004 S.S.1 G. "R. MONTERISI" A001 NN BISCEGLIE                     1 12+6 BATTISTI - FERRARIS

BAMM209001 S.S.1 G.  "E. 
BALDASSARRE"

A001 NN TRANI                         0 1 8+6 DE NITTIS+4 MORO

BAMM279007 S.S.1 G. "F. CASAVOLA-
D'ASSISI"

A001 NN MODUGNO                       2 0 0

BAMM287006 S.S.1 G. "O. SERENA - 
PACELLI"

A001 NN ALTAMURA                      0 1 0

BAMM290002 S.S.1 G. "GESMUNDO-
MORO-FIORE"

A001 NN TERLIZZI                      0 1 0

BAMM81901T CARLO LEVI A001 NN BARI                          1 1 14+4 S. NICOLA - BARI
BAMM83101C GIOVANNI OLIVA A001 NN LOCOROTONDO                   1 0 0
BAMM853019 MARCONI A001 NN CANOSA DI PUGLIA              1 0 0
BAMM859018 SMS STEFANO DA 

PUTIGNANO
A001 NN PUTIGNANO                     0 1 0

BAMM86401Q MONS DI DONNA A001 NN ANDRIA                        0 0 0 10
BAMM868013 DE GASPERI A001 NN CORATO                        1 0 0
BAMM88601L "RITA LEVI-

MONTALCINI"
A001 NN BARI                          1 0 14+4 IMBRIANI BARI

BAMM888018 INGANNAMORTE A001 NN GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             1 0 0
BACT703004 "S.M. G. SALVEMINI" A022 XJ ANDRIA                        1 0 0 17
BACT70700B S.M. "INGANNAMORTE" A022 XJ GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             1 0 0

BACT71200V S.M. "D'ASSISI" A022 XJ MODUGNO                       1 0 0
BACT71900N S.M. "ROCCA"-BOVIO-

PALUMBO
A022 XJ TRANI                         1 0 0

DISPONIBILITA'

SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO

ANNO SCOLASTICO: 2019/20 DATA: 11/09/2019
UFFICIO SCOLASTICO PROVINCIALE DI: BARI



BAMM003008 S.S.1 G. "G. CARDUCCI" A022 NN BARI                          0 0
8

BAMM03600G S.S.1 G. "T. FIORE" A022 NN BARI                          0 1 0 10 SEDE 
OSPEDALIERA

BAMM059008 S.S.1 G. "S. 

MERCADANTE"

A022 NN ALTAMURA                      0 1 8 ORE RESIDUE+6 ORE PART 
TIME+ 4 PART TIME AL SERENA 

PACELLI
BAMM089004 S.S.1 G. "R. MONTERISI" A022 NN BISCEGLIE                     1 0 0

BAMM146003 S.S.1 G. "D. ALIGHIERI" A022 NN MODUGNO                       0 0 0 10
BAMM209001 S.S.1 G.  "E. 

BALDASSARRE"
A022 NN TRANI                         1 0 0

8
BAMM244008 S.S.1 G. "A. D'AOSTA" A022 NN BARI                          0 1 14+4 IMBRIANI BARI
BAMM25700A S.S.1 G. "ALIGHIERI - 

TANZI"
A022 NN MOLA DI BARI                  1 0 0

9
BAMM282003 S.S.1 G. "S. G. BOSCO-F. 

NETTI"
A022 NN SANTERAMO IN 

COLLE            
1 1 16+2 GIOVANNI 23° ACQUAVIVA

BAMM290002 S.S.1 G. "GESMUNDO-
MORO-FIORE"

A022 NN TERLIZZI                      1 1 (9+9 PART 
TIME)

0

BAMM29200N S.S.1 G. "DE AMICIS - DI 
ZONNO"

A022 NN TRIGGIANO                     1 1 12+6 VENISTI CAPURSO

BAMM29300D S.S.1 G.  "V. EM III-
ALIGHIERI"

A022 NN ANDRIA                        1 0 0
10

BAMM30000B S.S.1 G. "BALDACCHINI-

MANZONI"

A022 NN BARLETTA                      0 1 0

BAMM302003 S.S.1 G. "ROCCA-BOVIO-
PALUMBO"

A022 NN TRANI                         2 0 0

BAMM80001R MAZZINI A022 NN MINERVINO MURGE               0 0 8
BAMM804014 SC.SECONDARIA I-

I.C."N.RONCHI"
A022 NN CELLAMARE                     0 0 0

7
BAMM80601Q "FALCONE-

BORSELLINO"
A022 NN BARI                          0 0 0

1
BAMM81601A DUSE SECONDARIA 

PRIMO GRADO
A022 NN BARI                          1 0 0

BAMM818012 "MASSARI" - "GALILEI" A022 NN BARI                          0 0 0 2+6 CPA1
BAMM82201N MODUGNO A022 NN BITETTO                       1 0 0
BAMM82301D SMS "VENISTI" A022 NN CAPURSO                       0 1 10+2 MANZONI+6 DON TONINO 

BELLO
BAMM825015 SCUOLA MEDIA 

STATALE "V. RUFFO"
A022 NN CASSANO DELLE 

MURGE           
2 1 10+8 GIOVANNI 23° BIANCHI 

DOTTULA ADELFIA
BAMM826011 "VITERBO" A022 NN CASTELLANA 

GROTTE             
1 0 0

BAMM82701R DE BELLIS A022 NN CASTELLANA 
GROTTE             

0 0 0



BAMM82801L CARANO A022 NN GIOIA DEL COLLE               0 1 16+2 GIOVANNI XXIII - BIANCHI 
DOTTULA ADELFIA    6

BAMM82901C LOSAPIO A022 NN GIOIA DEL COLLE               1 0 0
BAMM83401X GIOVANNI XXIII-BIANCHI 

DOTTULA
A022 NN ADELFIA                       2 0 0

8
BAMM83601G SC.SEC.I GR. ALIGHIERI A022 NN BITRITTO                      0 0

8
BAMM84201V SMS ALDO MORO A022 NN BARI                          1 1 16+2 DUSE
BAMM84301P SMS "LOMBARDI" A022 NN BARI                          1 0 12+6 MANZONI LUCARELLI BARI
BAMM847012 MODUGNO A022 NN BARI                          0 0 0 10
BAMM853019 MARCONI A022 NN CANOSA DI PUGLIA              1 0 0
BAMM85701L SAN DOMENICO SAVIO A022 NN MOLFETTA                      0 0 0

14
BAMM859018 SMS STEFANO DA 

PUTIGNANO
A022 NN PUTIGNANO                     0 0 0

8
BAMM86301X P. CAFARO A022 NN ANDRIA                        0 0 0 9
BAMM86401Q MONS DI DONNA A022 NN ANDRIA                        0 1 10+8 CAFARO
BAMM86901V S.SEC. DI 1? 

GRADO"GUACCERO"
A022 NN PALO DEL COLLE                1 1 14+4 MODUGNO BITETTO

BAMM870013 MASTROMATTEO A022 NN PALO DEL COLLE                1 1 9+9 GRUMO
BAMM87301E SCUOLA 

SECOND.1GRADO G. 
GALILEI

A022 NN MONOPOLI                      1 0

BAMM876012 "ALESSANDRO VOLTA" A022 NN MONOPOLI                      0 0
14

BAMM87701T S.GIOVANNI BOSCO A022 NN TORITTO                       0 1 10+8 SANNICANDRO
BAMM87901D M.R. IMBRIANI A022 NN CORATO                        1 0 0
BAMM88102E BENEDETTO XIII A022 NN GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             1 0 0
BAMM884011 SMS GIOVANNI VERGA A022 NN BARI                          3 1 10+8 GRUMO

BAMM896017 SMS A. MANZONI A022 NN RUTIGLIANO                    0 0 0 10
BAMM897013 DON TONINO BELLO A022 NN RUTIGLIANO                    0 1 0
BAMM89901P S.S.1 G. "D.ALIGHIERI" A022 NN CASAMASSIMA                   2 0 0
BACT70100C S.M. "MANZONI" A023 XJ BARLETTA                      1 0 0
BACT70700B S.M. "INGANNAMORTE" A023 XJ GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             1 0 0

BAMM003008 S.S.1 G. "G. CARDUCCI" A030 NN BARI                          1 0 0

BAMM146003 S.S.1 G. "D. ALIGHIERI" A030 NN MODUGNO                       1 0 0
BAMM282003 S.S.1 G. "S. G. BOSCO-F. 

NETTI"
A030 NN SANTERAMO IN 

COLLE            
0 1 0

BAMM290002 S.S.1 G. "GESMUNDO-
MORO-FIORE"

A030 NN TERLIZZI                      0 1 14+4 MOLFETTA
10

BAMM29200N S.S.1 G. "DE AMICIS - DI 
ZONNO"

A030 NN TRIGGIANO                     1 1 14+4 RITA LEVI DI MONTALCINI 
CAPURSO



BAMM29300D S.S.1 G.  "V. EM III-
ALIGHIERI"

A030 NN ANDRIA                        1 0 0
14-gen

BAMM294009 S.S.1 G. "PADRE N. 
VACCINA"

A030 NN ANDRIA                        1 0 0

BAMM80501X SC.SEC.I 
GRADO"DANTE 
ALIGHIERI"

A030 NN SAMMICHELE DI 

BARI            

0 1 0

BAMM811017 SANTOMASI A030 NN GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             0 1 0
BAMM82101T S.M.S. TOMMASO FIORE A030 NN ALTAMURA                      0 0 0

10
BAMM82201N MODUGNO A030 NN BITETTO                       1 0 0
BAMM82301D SMS "VENISTI" A030 NN CAPURSO                       0 1 10+6 DON TONINO BELLO+2 

MANZONI
BAMM82801L CARANO A030 NN GIOIA DEL COLLE               0 1 14+2 LOSAPIO GIOIA +2 

LUCARELLI ACQUAVIVA
BAMM83601G SC.SEC.I GR. ALIGHIERI A030 NN BITRITTO                      0 1 0

BAMM84201V SMS ALDO MORO A030 NN BARI                          2 0 0
BAMM84301P SMS "LOMBARDI" A030 NN BARI                          2 0 0
BAMM846016 "MANZONI" - 

"LUCARELLI"
A030 NN BARI                          0 1 16+2 CIRILLO

BAMM847012 MODUGNO A030 NN BARI                          1 0 0
BAMM86001C MANZONI A030 NN ANDRIA                        0 0 0 12
BAMM86401Q MONS DI DONNA A030 NN ANDRIA                        0 0 0 16
BAMM86601B R. DIMICCOLI A030 NN BARLETTA                      0 1 10+8 FERMI
BAMM88102E BENEDETTO XIII A030 NN GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             1 0 12+6 FIORE ALTAMURA
BAMM889014 " U. FRACCACRETA" A030 NN BARI                          1 1 12+2 ZINGARELLI+4 DUSE
BAMM890018 M. BUONARROTI A030 NN GIOVINAZZO                    1 0 0
BAMM89501B S.M.S."A. LUCARELLI" A030 NN ACQUAVIVA DELLE 

FONTI         
1 0 0

BAMM89901P S.S.1 G. "D.ALIGHIERI" A030 NN CASAMASSIMA                   1 16+2 CASTELLANA
BACT723009 S.M. " DE CESARE" AB25 XJ SPINAZZOLA                    1 0 0
BAMM003008 S.S.1 G. "G. CARDUCCI" AB25 NN BARI                          1 9+6PASCOLI+3LEVI BARI

BAMM06300X S.S.1 G.  "PADRE PIO" AB25 NN ALTAMURA                      0 1 9+9 SERENA PACELLI
BAMM089004 S.S.1 G. "R. MONTERISI" AB25 NN BISCEGLIE                     0 0 0

9
BAMM146003 S.S.1 G. "D. ALIGHIERI" AB25 NN MODUGNO                       0 0 0 15
BAMM25600E S.S.1 G. "CARELLI - 

FORLANI"
AB25 NN CONVERSANO                    1 0 0

BAMM281007 S.S.1 G. COTUGN-
CARDUC.-G.XXIII

AB25 NN RUVO DI PUGLIA                0 0 0
15

BAMM290002 S.S.1 G. "GESMUNDO-
MORO-FIORE"

AB25 NN TERLIZZI                      1 0 0
9



BAMM29100T S.S.1 G. "BATTISTI - 
FERRARIS"

AB25 NN BISCEGLIE                     1 1 9+9 MONTERISI BISCEGLIE

BAMM29300D S.S.1 G.  "V. EM III-
ALIGHIERI"

AB25 NN ANDRIA                        1 0 0

BAMM80001R MAZZINI AB25 NN MINERVINO MURGE               1 0 0
BAMM80101L DE CESARE AB25 NN SPINAZZOLA                    1 0 0 9
BAMM82801L CARANO AB25 NN GIOIA DEL COLLE               1 0 0 6
BAMM83701B MM "GALLO" AB25 NN NOCI                          0 1 15+3 DE DONATO GIANNINI -TURI
BAMM84801T SYLOS AB25 NN BITONTO                       1 0 0
BAMM85001T SCUOLA I? GRADO " A. 

DE RENZIO"
AB25 NN BITONTO                       1 0 0

BAMM86001C MANZONI AB25 NN ANDRIA                        1 0 0
BAMM867017 "RITA LEVI-

MONTALCINI"
AB25 NN BARLETTA                      1 0 0

BAMM868013 DE GASPERI AB25 NN CORATO                        0 0 0 9
BAMM87201P SS 1^ GR.  SARNELLI-DE 

DONATO
AB25 NN POLIGNANO A MARE              0 1 9+9 COMES -MONOPOLI 

BAMM882019 "PROF. MICHELE 
SANTOMAURO"

AB25 NN MOLFETTA                      0 0 0
15

BAMM883015 GIOVANNI XXIII AB25 NN GRUMO APPULA                  1 0 9+9 VERGA BARI
BAMM884011 SMS GIOVANNI VERGA AB25 NN BARI                          0 0 0

9
BAMM89301Q S.M.S"G.SALVEMINI" AB25 NN ANDRIA                        0 1 9+6 DIMICCOLI+3 FERMI
BAMM896017 SMS A. MANZONI AB25 NN RUTIGLIANO                    1 0 15+3 ALIGHIERI MOLA 3
BAMM89901P S.S.1 G. "D.ALIGHIERI" AB25 NN CASAMASSIMA                   0 0 0 9
BAIC875012 S.M. "A. VOLTA" AD25 NN MONOPOLI                      10
BAMM25600E S.S.1 G. "CARELLI - 

FORLANI"
AD25 NN CONVERSANO                    0 0 0

12
BAMM840017 S.SEC. DI PRIMO 

GRADO PASCOLI
AD25 NN NOICATTARO                    0 0 0

10

11/09/2019
IL DIRIGENTE

GIUSEPPINA LOTITO
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